
 

20576602 - DaVinci Gourmet Sugar Free
Hazelnut Syrup, Plastic Bottle, 4 x 750 mL  

Since 1989 DaVinci Gourmet has created gourmet syrups and sauces
suited for Café, Coffee Shops, Restaurants & Bars and at home.
Formulated to mix easily in a wide range of beverage and culinary
applications and perfectly holds its flavor in hot and cold beverages.
Kosher and Gluten Free. DaVinci Gourmet syrups and sauces come in
a full range of flavors in Classic, Sugar Free, Naturals and Fruit
Innovations. 

Brand: DaVinci Gourmet 

Nutrition Facts
25 servings per container
Serving size 1 fl oz (30 ml) (1fl oz) 

Amount per serving

Calories 0
 % Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g  

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium10mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 0g 0%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% 

Protein0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 0mg 0%

Vitamin A 0mcg 0%

Vitamin C 0mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

Nutritional/Diet Claims: Kosher PAREVE Kof-K 

Ingredients
Water, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Cellulose Gum, Sucralose (Splenda Brand), Sodium Benzoate
(Preservative), Citric Acid. Contains Tree Nuts (Hazelnuts)

Case Specifications
GTIN 40737384021038 Case Gross Weight 7.31 LB 

Pack Size 4 / 750MLT Case Net Weight 6.57 LB 

Shelf Life 730 Days Case L,W,H 6.19 IN, 5.80 IN, 11.80 IN

Tie x High 48 x 4 Cube 423.50 INQ 

Preparation and Cooking
Use syrup to flavor a range of beverage and culinary applications. Recommended Syrup Usage:
Add 1 to 1 1/2 oz. for in 16 oz. beverage such as Coffee, Soda, Lemonade, Iced Tea, Cocktails and
more. 1 pump = 1/4 oz.. Usage varies based on finished application. 

Serving Suggestions
1 fl oz (30 mL) 

Benefits of Using This Product
DaVinci Gourmet is crafted in small batches to inspire coffees, crafted beverages, cocktails, culinary
creations and more. DaVinci Gourmet is formulated to mix easily in a wide range of beverage and
culinary applications. DaVinci Gourmet also resists curdling in dairy products, and perfectly holds its
flavor in hot and cold beverages. Flavor for a Sustainable World: DaVinci Gourmet is committed to
the environment and pouring it forward in our community. We are simplifying our ingredients so you
can proudly serve responsible flavors that inspire imagination and protect our planet Born to Raise
Flavor: DaVinci Gourmet was born out of Seattle’s coffee culture in 1989 and is driven by a passion
for crafting exceptional flavors made with simple ingredients that break away from the traditional to
create the inspirational 

Packaging and Storage
Dry Storage. Store under ambient conditions out of direct sunlight between 40-85F (5-30C). 

Allergens
CONTAINS:
Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives
FREE FROM:
Corn or Corn Derivatives, Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or
Fish Derivatives, Glutencereals or Glutencereal Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Mustard or
Mustard Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives,
Shellfish or Shellfish Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite
Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

Country of Origin
U.S.A.

Barcodes
Case Barcode Each Barcode
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